TE1502 Stock TE1502 Price TE1502 Electronics TE1502 Components
TE1502 Inventory TE1502 Digikey Supplier TE1502 Order TE1502 Online
Inquiry TE1502 TE1502 Image TE1502 Picture TE1502 PDF
TE1502 Datasheet Download TE1502 Datasheet Manufacturer Vishay / Sprague
TE1502
Part Number TE1502
Manufacturer Vishay / Sprague
Description CAP ALUM 3UF 150V AXIAL

Manufacturer Vishay / Sprague Description CAP ALUM 3UF 150V AXIAL
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating 150V Tolerance -10%, +50%
Surface Mount Land Size - Size / Dimension 0.315" Dia x 0.689" L (8.00mm x 17.50mm)
Series TE Ripple Current -
Polarization Polar Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Axial, Can Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 85°C
Lead Spacing - Impedance -
Height - Seated (Max) - ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) -
Capacitance 3µF Applications General Purpose
TE1502 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TE1502 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TE1502 Vishay / Sprague with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ TE1502 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TE1502
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TE1503E3 CAP ALUM 4UF 150V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TE1501640000G 350 TB WIR PRO 180 SOLID Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
TE1501610000G 350 TB WIR PRO 180D Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
TE1501E CAP ALUM 2UF 150V AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TE1501-E3 CAP ALUM 2UF 150V AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TE1501-E3 CAP ALUM 2UF 150V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TE1503-E3 CAP ALUM 4UF 150V AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TE1504-E3 CAP ALUM 5UF 150V AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TE1502 CAP ALUM 3UF 150V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TE1501E CAP ALUM 2UF 150V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TE1503-E3 CAP ALUM 4UF 150V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TE15016400J0G 350 TB WIR PRO 180 SOLID Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
TE15016100J0G 350 TB WIR PRO 180D Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
TE1503E3 CAP ALUM 4UF 150V AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TE1504 CAP ALUM 5UF 150V AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TE1501 CAP ALUM 2UF 150V AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TE1503 CAP ALUM 4UF 150V AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
TE1503 CAP ALUM 4UF 150V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TE1504 CAP ALUM 5UF 150V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
TE1501 CAP ALUM 2UF 150V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.